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a1y ullaWug AUNA 51A1 N
1 Uaranaiue 1 4 ey 1

2 Uarannaiae 2 i ey 2

3 UaranaTu 3 i ey 3

4 Uarannaiae 4 i ey 4

5 UaranaTue 5 4 ey 5

6 Uandanine 2-3 ai. 8y 1

7 Uandanine 3-5 afu, Fay 1.50
8 Uandanine 5-7 afu. 8y 2

9 aniariung 2-3 afu. AIRY 0.3
10 andarAuna 3-5 afy. AR 0.6
11 lalia 2-3 afy. AN 0.10
12 atila 3-5 afy. ARY 0.20
13 Uarlu 2-3 afu. AR 0.10
14 a1lu 3-5 afy. RY 0.20
15 Uanaginau 2-3 afu. AN 0.10
16 Uaazinau 3-5 afy. RY 0.20
17 Uanaginau 5-7 afu. AN 0.30
18 Uandanine 2-3 aiu. F1ay 0.10
19 Uandanine 3-5 afu. Ay 0.20
20 Uanrdanine 5-7 afu. F1ay 0.30
21 Uanasaau 2-3 afu. AN 0.10
22 Uarasaau 3-5 afu. AN 0.20
23 arane 2-3 aiu. AN 0.20
24 Uaranne 3-5 afu. AINY 0.40
25 larane 5-7 afw. AR 0.60
26 Uaranaiuaau a1g 7 Ju IRy 0.05
27 lagnas 2-3 afu. AIAY 0.10
28 arvuana 2-3 afy. AINY 0.30
29 larnuama 3-5 afy. Ay 0.30
30 Uandadu 2-3 21u. AIRY 0.10
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Uandadu
a1iiia
Uariiie
aaneu
IRRH

anij
Uarunalunsina
UarwaIunsing

URNUIRIUNTLNA

AdUaNug
AvAUNN
AVARIGN
dartauag
AV L1
Uarngweaniuaau
Uarnzweaniiuaau
Uarngwaan
Uarngweann
Uaiusa
dausa
Uaiuse
andanin
andanin
dariin
dariin
dariin
danin
Uansa
danse
ALUN

ALUN

AUUN

3-5 aiu.
2-3 af.
3-5 aiu.
2-3 af.
2-3 .
3-5 aiu.
2-3 .
3-5 aiu.

5-7 afu.

U4

1-1.5 afu.
1-1.5 2.
2-3 2.
1-1.5 2.
ang 3-7 Tu

ane 7-15 Tu

-1.5 aiu.
2fy.
2f3.
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7-10
3-5 afu.
5-7 afu.
ale 15 Ju
ane 30 Ju

ane 45 Ju
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NINT

MINY
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
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93

Uaianaand
Uaranaaind
dainun
darinmw
dainun
andarfiadawug
andantdaudasiwa
andarluWuguau
nauas1insy

U hHEAGET
Uainien
dainien
AYARIGE
ANNRIGN
AYARIGE
QNS Tp ]

AV L1
QNS Tp ]

danrngwaad
darngwaan

a1ngnaan?
SIERREATSE R b!
a1ngnaan?
SIERREATNE R b!
a1ngsenanumay
arnzivnane
anaia
UarneFonad

darnsguanalaas

Uainsauaraddasniviidag

arnisguaiuiin

arnsguanun

1-2 afu.
2 .

1-2 fh

2-3 i

3-4 i

2-3 2.

2-3 aiu.
2-6 2.
1-2 aiy.
4-5 4.
2-3 aiu.
3-5 aiu.
P10-P15
P15-P20
P20-P25
1.0-1.5 2.
1.5-2.0 2.
2.0-2.5 aiu.
ane 7-15 Tu

a1g 16.20 Ju

.0-1.5 aiu.
.0-30 aiu.
.0-5.0 i

0.10
0.20
5
10
15
0.15
0.30
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.12
0.15
0.20
0.04
0.07
0.12
0.20
P H 0.
5
Ay 1
LK 2
ez 2
fhay 2
fiay 6
fhay 6
LAUALNRTRY 7
[P H 60

LAUALNATRY 13
LAUALUNATRYG 13
LAUALNATRY 13

LAUALNATRE
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100

101
102
103
104
105
106

UainsauauLiau
UarnsguauLfauLag
UannsquLAaue
Uarnsquusidiaing
arnsguinasaan
UarnsQuILANAUIY
uwadrdnaudy Wda
wWavliicnig

3

1ain

1jain

neia

nea

Uneia

afyr. Fulal
afyr. Fulal
afyr. Fulal
afyr. Fulal
afyr. Fulal
afyr. Fulal

megalop

youg crab 0.3-0.5 2.
youg crab 0.5-1.0 <.

megalop

youg crab 0.3-0.5 <.
youg crab 0.5-1.0 <u.

LAUALUATRE 7
LAHUALUATRE 7
LAUALNATRY 13
LAUALUNATRY 15
tuduasay 40

tfuauasay 40

RATRY 45

IRy 0.1
DAY 0.3
Ay 0.5
AIRY 0.1
ARy 0.4
AIRY 0.6



